13

14

15

16

17

18

19

FIP SILVER ROMANIA

Team

58

85

307

404

315

443

404

420

610

1028

Julia Polo Bautista ESP
1105 Points

Patricia Martinez Fortun ESP

1047 Points

Carmen Castillon ESP
534 Points

Marcella Koek NLD

618 Points

Carla Serrano Gonzalez ESP
346 Points

Bo Luttikhuis NLD

124 Points

Carla Fito Fernandez ESP
284 Points

Francesca Ligotti ITA

119 Points

Amelie Detriviere FRA

56 Points

Raluca Sandu MCO

78 Points

Angelina Neizvestnaya RUS
93 Points

Claudia Gaspar PRT

27 Points

Narine Sargsyan ARM

14 Points

Maria Del Carmen Gallego
Castaio ESP

24 Points

Julia Isabella Wiese DNK
12 Points

Bojana Jovanovic SRB
14 Points

Alina Yeroshenko UKR
13 Points

Selima Fendri TUN

5 Points

Elisa Sararu ROU

0 Points

ENTRY LIST

Last Update: 20/05/2025 H 6:00 PM

Noemi Aguilar Carrillo ESP
1051 Points

Letizia Maria Manquillo
60 Alarza ESP

900 Points

Carla Touly FRA
83

545 Points

Stephanie Weterings NLD

424 Points
18 Paula Ferran ESP

73 Points

Maaike Betz NLD
116

226 Points

Patricia Araus Lépez ESP
200

61 Points

Steffi Merah FRA
198

62 Points

Leire Uriarte Medina ESP
175

82 Points

Nela Brito ARG
214

51 Points

Lydia Silvan Ramiro ESP
477

10 Points

Constanca Gorito PRT
198

62 Points

Lucia Vicente Mera ESP
194

65 Points

Michela Zaccagnini ITA
237

43 Points

Simone Alipieva DNK
319

23 Points

Radu Alice ROU
346

19 Points

Bozhena Berezhniak UKR
1028

0 Points

Emilia Feodorovici DEU
1028

0 Points

Cristina Aiello ROU
N/A

N/A Points

2156

1947

1079

1042

419

350

345

181

138

129

103

89

79

67

35

33

13



20

21

22WwWC

N/A

N/A

1049

Ghaida Jeribi TUN
N/A Points

lulia Vodislav ROU
N/A Points

Giulia Naicu ROU
0 Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

Farah Mzid TUN
N/A Points

Bogdan Elena ROU
N/A Points

Renata Ursu ROU
N/A Points



